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Porsche Carrera Cup Japan 2025 F15; - 528

P-2

PORSCHE CARRERA CUP JAPAN X 7 F18;

2025/41/5 - :
S A

VR SUSUKA CIRCUIT TEHRR Weather :Fine
Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Track :Dry
Pos No Class C.P.  Driver Team/Car Best Time Gap Laps

1 60 Pro 1 {FE Z283/Reimei ITOU SHOWA AUTO with BINGO RACING R2'01.634 1

2 7 Pro 2 &8 #0A/Kazuhisa URABE HYPER WATER RACING R2'01.767 0.133  0.133 10

3 78 Pro 3 AF {&f&l/ori KIMURA SKY GROUP 40 R2'01.819 0.185 0.052 10

4 99 Pro 4 JES X—/Taichi WATARAI sevenxseven Racing R2'01.979 0.345 0.160 12

5 23 ProAm 1 HIROBON HIGHLIT with Rn-sports R2'03.029 1.395 1.050 11

6 16 Am 1 Hiro NGR R2'03.242 1.608 0.213 12

7 66 ProAm 2 BANKCY sevenxseven Racing R2'03.312 1.678  0.070 11

8 9 ProAm 3 HHF EF/Shinji TAKEI BINGO RACING R2'03.328 1.694 0.016 12

9 10 ProAm 4 MOTOKI HIGHLIT with Rn-sports R2'03.471 1.837 0.143 12

10 91 Pro 5 {£ 7% #i/Itsuki SATO Porsche Japan Junior Programme  2'04.082 2.448  0.611 11
*111 98 ProAm 5 IKARI BJRacing PORSCHE  2'04.441 2.807 0.359 6
12 88 ProAm 6 Tiger Wu BINGO RACING  2'04.979 3.345 0.538 12
13 77 ProAm 7 B K/Masaru HAMASAKI VOING with VENTILER  2'05.367 3.733 0.388 13
14 17 Am 2 IKEDA HYPER WATER RACING  2'06.127 4493 0.760 12
15 36 Am 3 Sky CHEN SKY MOTORSPORTS  2'07.233 5599 1.106 12

kik PP 3@ (2'25.960 - 120% ) ****

Start Time :10:20'00 Finish Time :10:50'00

Entry :15 Start :15

R : Course Record

Pro

ProAm

Am

2022/ 5/28 2'02.317 170.910 km/h
2024/ 4/ 6 2'04.158 168.376 km/h
2022/10/ 8 2'05.095 167.115 km/h

JEiE 2 / NIHON KIZAlI PORSCHE
MOTOKI / 47TRADING with Rn-sports
MOTOKI TAKAMI / 47TRADING with Rn-sports
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